
CALL

1-714-545-5560
VISIT

WWW.WAMCOINC.COM
EMAIL

INFO@WAMCOINC.COM LIGHTING

Wamco’s Aircraft Navigation and 

Anticollision Lamps meet the 

exacting specifications of today’s 

aerospace industry.

Utilized on commercial, private 

and military aircraft worldwide 

since 1968.

Wamco lamps provide high light 

output with specific beam candle 

power distribution characteristics.

Wamco lamps have a reputation 

for high quality with unsurpassed 

reliability.

Tested and approved by the 

Federal Aviation Administration’s 

(FAA) Parts Manufacturer Approval 

(PMA).

Inspected using FAA approved 

fabrication inspection system that 

conforms to FAA CFR 21.303(h).

Extensive inventory available via 

Wamco’s Worldwide Headquarters 

and through various distribution 

partners worldwide.

APPLICATIONS
Applications include all major 
Aircraft manufacturers such as: 

 » Boeing
 » Airbus
 » Embraer
 » Bombardier

Additionally, Wamco lamps are used on:

 » Helicopter
 » Business Jet
 » General Aviation
 » Military applications

AIRCRAFT NAVIGATION L AMPS

LIGHTING



PRODUCTS
WL AIRCRAFT WARNING LAMPS

WL-600
WL-1512
WL-A-7512-12
WL-628
WL-1524
WL-A-7512-24
WL-16870
WL-A-7079B-12
WL-8115
WL-617
WL-684
WL-A-7079B-24
WL-A-7796A-24
WL-626
WL-11631
WL-A-4174-12
WL-A-4174-24
WL-A-4174-24X

PART NUMBER

26W
21W
26W
26W
21W
26W
40W
40W
20W
40W
40W
40W
14W/40W
40W
40W
40W
40W
40W

WATTS

C-6
C-6
C-6
CC-6
CC-6
CC-6
C-6
C-6
CC-6
CC-6
CC-6
CC-6
C-6V/CC-6
C-6
C-6
C-6
CC-6
CC-6

FILAMENT

300
300
300
300
300
300
150
150
300
150
150
150
300/150
300
300
300
300
300

LIFE HOURS

GG10
GG10
GG10
GG10
GG10
GG10
GG12A
GG12A
GG12A
GG12A
GG12A
GG12A
GG12A
GG12B
GG12B
GG12B
GG12B
GG12B

ENVELOPE

BAY15s
BAY15s
BAY15s
BAY15s
BAY15s
BAY15s
BAY15s
BAY15s
BAY15s
BAY15s
BAY15s
BAY15s
BAY15d
BAY15s
BAY15s
BAY15s
BAY15s
BAY15s

BASE

6.2V
14V
14V
26.5V
28V
28V
6.2V
14V
28V
28V
28V
28V
28V
6.2V
6.2V
14V
28V
28V

VOLTS

» IN-HOUSE DESIGN 

» FAA - PMA APPROVALS 

» PROTOTYPING

» QPL

» LIGHTING DESIGN

» WORLDWIDE DISTRIBUTION NETWORK 

» EXTENSIVE INVENTORY

WAMCO’S CAPABILITIES INCLUDE:

ABOUT WAMCO
With nearly 50 years of experience in the aerospace lighting 
industry, Wamco has become the premier supplier of lighting 
products to the aviation, aerospace and defense industries. 
Virtually every commercial airline worldwide uses Wamco 
products for both interior and exterior illumination. Applications 
range from cockpit lighting to landing lights.
  

Wamco’s reputation for quality is based on understanding each 
lighting technology, the application, and most importantly, the 
needs of our customers. Whether it is the aviation, marine, 
transportation, general lighting, electronic or signage industry, 
you can find Wamco lamps lighting the way.

FOR MORE DETAILED 
PRODUCT INFORMATION

CALL 714-545-5560 VISIT WAMCOINC.COM 
or EMAIL INFO@WAMCOINC.COM


