

AIRCRAFT NAVIGATION LAMPS

- Wamco's Aircraft Navigation and Anticollision Lamps meet the exacting specifications of today's aerospace industry.
- Utilized on commercial, private and military aircraft worldwide since 1968.
- Wamco lamps provide high light output with specific beam candle power distribution characteristics.
- Wamco lamps have a reputation for high quality with unsurpassed reliability.

- Tested and approved by the Federal Aviation Administration's (FAA) Parts Manufacturer Approval (PMA).
- Inspected using FAA approved fabrication inspection system that conforms to FAA CFR 21.303(h).
- Extensive inventory available via
 Wamco's Worldwide Headquarters
 and through various distribution
 partners worldwide.



APPLICATIONS

Applications include all major Aircraft manufacturers such as:

- Boeing
- » Airbus
- » Embraer
- » Bombardier

Additionally, Wamco lamps are used on:

- » Helicopter
- » Business Jet
- » General Aviation
- » Military applications



PRODUCTS

WL AIRCRAFT WARNING LAMPS

	PART NUMBER	ENVELOPE	BASE	VOLTS	WATTS	FILAMENT	LIFE HOURS
	WL-600	GG10	BAY15s	6.2V	26W	C-6	300
	WL-1512	GG10	BAY15s	14V	21W	C-6	300
	WL-A-7512-12	GG10	BAY15s	14V	26W	C-6	300
	WL-628	GG10	BAY15s	26.5V	26W	CC-6	300
	WL-1524	GG10	BAY15s	28V	21W	CC-6	300
	WL-A-7512-24	GG10	BAY15s	28V	26W	CC-6	300
	WL-16870	GG12A	BAY15s	6.2V	40W	C-6	150
	WL-A-7079B-12	GG12A	BAY15s	14V	40W	C-6	150
	WL-8115	GG12A	BAY15s	28V	20W	CC-6	300
	WL-617	GG12A	BAY15s	28V	40W	CC-6	150
	WL-684	GG12A	BAY15s	28V	40W	CC-6	150
	WL-A-7079B-24	GG12A	BAY15s	28V	40W	CC-6	150
	WL-A-7796A-24	GG12A	BAY15d	28V	14W/40W	C-6V/CC-6	300/150
	WL-626	GG12B	BAY15s	6.2V	40W	C-6	300
	WL-11631	GG12B	BAY15s	6.2V	40W	C-6	300
	WL-A-4174-12	GG12B	BAY15s	14V	40W	C-6	300
	WL-A-4174-24	GG12B	BAY15s	28V	40W	CC-6	300
	WL-A-4174-24X	GG12B	BAY15s	28V	40W	CC-6	300

FOR MORE DETAILED PRODUCT INFORMATION

CALL 714-545-5560 VISIT WAMCOINC.COM or EMAIL INFO@WAMCOINC.COM

ABOUT WAMCO

With nearly 50 years of experience in the aerospace lighting industry, Wamco has become the premier supplier of lighting products to the aviation, aerospace and defense industries. Virtually every commercial airline worldwide uses Wamco products for both interior and exterior illumination. Applications range from cockpit lighting to landing lights.

Wamco's reputation for quality is based on understanding each lighting technology, the application, and most importantly, the needs of our customers. Whether it is the aviation, marine, transportation, general lighting, electronic or signage industry, you can find Wamco lamps lighting the way.

WAMCO'S CAPABILITIES INCLUDE: -

- » IN-HOUSE DESIGN
- » FAA PMA APPROVALS
- » PROTOTYPING
- » QPL
- » LIGHTING DESIGN
- » WORLDWIDE DISTRIBUTION NETWORK
- » EXTENSIVE INVENTORY

